General Catalogue
333
Lowara
4
L8W Series
Rewindable water-filled submersible motors, suitable for use with
8” borehole pumps.
The choice of component materials and the sturdy construction

DIRECT
START
Sec. (mm2)
5,5L8W300T405 30 40
30
30
30
30
L8W370T405
L8W450T405
L8W550T405
DIMENSIONI E PESI MOTORI L8W - 2 poli 50 Hz
MOTOR DIMENSIONS (mm) WEIGHT
TYPE
kW HP L  kg
L8W300T405 30 40 1015 145
L8W370T405 37 50 1105 162
L8W450T405 45 60 1195 180
L8W520T405 52 70 1285 200
L8W550T405 55 75 1325 206
L8W600T405 60 80 1375 217
L8W670T405 67 90 1465 235
L8W750T405 75 100 1555 252
L8W830T405 83 110 1615 265
L8W930T405 93 125 1755 290
l8w-2p50_a_td
RATED
POWER